## **Ecole Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic School**



273 Fir Street Sherwood Park, AB T8A 2G7

Phone: 780-467-5631 website: olph.eics.ab.ca

## **School Fee Schedule**

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated:April 26, 2024

	2024/2025
Fee Name	Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
Gr 5 Field Trip	\$150.00
Gr 6 Field Trip	\$150.00
Gr 7 Field Trip	\$100.00
Gr 8 Field Trip	\$100.00
Swimming	\$80.00
Young Authors - Student Fees	\$30.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Badminton	\$90.00
Basketball	\$250.00
Cross Country Running	\$50.00
Golf	\$60.00
7/8 Handball	\$100.00
Skills Canada	\$15.00
5/6 Sports	\$25.00
Zones - Track Meet	\$50.00
Volleyball	\$175.00
Fees for Optional Courses - Alternative Program	
Gr. 5 Performing Arts Program Fee	\$400.00
Gr. 5 Sport For Life Program Fee	\$600.00
Gr. 6 Performing Arts Program Fee	\$400.00
Gr. 6 Sport For Life Program Fee	\$600.00
Gr. 7 Performing Arts Program Fee	\$600.00
Gr. 7 Sport For Life Program Fee	\$1,200.00
Gr. 8 Performing Arts Program Fee	\$600.00
Gr. 8 Sport For Life Program Fee	\$1,200.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
5/6 Band	\$30.00
5/6 Construction	\$30.00
5/6 Food Studies	\$30.00
5/6 Hands-on-Science	\$15.00
7/8 Atheltic Leadership	\$75.00
7/8 Band Instrument Maintenance Fee	\$60.00
7/8 Broadcasting & Journalism	\$25.00

## Ecole Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catholic School 273 Fir Street



Sherwood Park, AB T8A 2G7

Phone: 780-467-5631 website: olph.eics.ab.ca

## **School Fee Schedule**

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated:April 26, 2024

	Lust Opuuteu.Aprit 20, 2024
7/8 Construction	\$55.00
7/8 Digital Design	\$40.00
7/8 Drama	\$15.00
7/8 Enterprise and Innovation	\$10.00
7/8 Foods	\$55.00
7/8 Handmade Crafts	\$35.00
7/8 Make it: Repurpose, Refinish, Redesign	\$40.00
7/8 Media Arts & Coding	\$30.00
7/8 Music and Band	\$50.00
7/8 Outdoor Pursuits	\$100.00
7/8 Painting/Art	\$40.00
7/8 Style and Self Care	\$35.00
7/8 Tourism	\$15.00
Robotics 1	\$35.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Agenda	\$8.00
Locks	\$10.00
NSF Replacement Fee	\$25.00
Sales of Other Supplies and Services	
Yearbook	\$40.00

	2024/2025
Division Fees	Fee Amount
Lunch Supervision	
Lunch Hour Supervision	\$25.00
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee	\$30.00